LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181140

2 18687“

407370

874

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.970
0.E.M. MAKE

34111163 387 BMW
34111163 953 BMW
34111164 330 BMW
34111164 331 BMW
34112 157 587 BMW
34112157 588 BMW
34116761277 BMW
3411 6 761 279 BMW

86 60 004 632 RENAULT

86 71 016 541 RENAULT

2X 181140

(E)90R-01111/316

155.1x63.53x20.3
156.25x63.51x20.3

~

Ate - Teves

WVA
21676
21677
21685

FMSI
D725-7592

MAKE
BMW
BMW (BRILLIANCE)
WIESMANN

5 Serie IV (E39) 09.95-07.03
520§ (M52 B20 (206S3))

520§ (M52 B20 (206S4))
5201 (M52 B20 (206S3))
5201 (M52 B20 (20654))
(M52 B25 (256S3))
(M52 B25 (256S4))
(M52 B28 (286S1))
528 (M52 B28 (286S2))
535i (M62 B35 (358S1))
525tds (M51 D25 (256T1))

523
523
528i

5 SERIES V (E60) 07.03-12.10
5201

2.5523i
2.5523Li
530i

ROADSTER 01.96-
3.0 (M54306S3)

Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
BMW
Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
Gasolina RWD = 1990 100 136 01.96-06.03 g
Gasolina RWD = 1990 100 136 01.96-06.03 g
-12/96 Gasolina RWD = 1990 110 150 01.96-06.03 g
-12/96 Gasolina RWD = 1990 110 150 01.96-06.03 g
-12/96 Gasolina RWD = 2494 125 170 09.95-08.00 g
-12/96 Gasolina RWD = 2494 125 170 09.95-08.00 g
-12/96 Gasolina RWD = 2793 142 193 09.95-08.00 g
-12/96 Gasolina RWD = 2793 142 193 09.95-08.00 g
Gasolina RWD = 3498 173 235 06.96-08.98 g
-12/96 Diesel RWD = 2497 105 143 01.96-06.03 g
BMW (BRILLIANCE)
Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
Gasolina RWD = 2171 127 173 05.04-12.06 g
Gasolina FWD = 2494 130 175 07.03- -
Gasolina FWD = 2494 130 175 07.03- n
Gasolina RWD = 2979 170 231 10.03-06.05 g
WIESMANN
Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)
Gasolina RWD = 2979 170 231 07.03- =




